Monitoring JavaMelody on _ip-10-0-9-199.ec2.internal

Request

Mean time (ms)

Max time (ms)

Standard
deviation

Mean cpu time
(ms)

% of system
error

SELECT TO_CHAR(starts_date, 'yyyy-MM’) AS periodo, dov.type, dov.final_type as finalType FROM document_obrigacoes_view dov
WHERE dov.cnpj=? AND dov.type IN (?, ?) AND dov.data_emissao BETWEEN ? AND ?

541

948

575

0.00




